

June 9, 2022

## Art Santa Fe

July 15, 16, & 17 Santa Fe, New Mexico

Santa Fe Convention Center Friday 12pm-7pm, Saturday & Sunday 11am-6pm 100 Artists

Deadline: **June 15** 

No Application Fee Booth fee: \$1495



Taking place at the beautiful Santa Fe Community Convention Center in the heart of the city, Art Santa Fe welcomes its esteemed exhibitors and attendees to a beautiful gallery-style venue. Looking to gain more exposure, expand your collector base, and generate buzz for your brand in the third-largest art market in the U.S.? Then Art Santa Fe is the place to be!





Art Santa Fe comes back in 2022 after a three-year hiatus! And joins Santa Fe Art Week 2022 as one of the featured events. Taking place July 8–17, 2022, Art Week festivities begin with the International Folk Art Market, followed by a week of events, openings and shows, art talks, and workshops at some of Santa Fe's 250+ galleries. Art Santa Fe closes out the celebration.

Celebrating its 22nd edition and closing out Santa Fe Art Week, Art Santa Fe 2022 will be a gathering of exceptional galleries, independent artists, collectives, and designers from around the world in a city that

boasts a vibrant creative scene and economic support for all things art and design.

Here are some facts and figures from our 2019 fair:

- Held in the third-largest art market in the U.S.
- Featured 60+ international exhibitors
- Attracted thousands of attendees
- Resulted in hundreds of thousands of dollars in sales
- Reached nearly 150,000 social media followers



## Be part of an exciting week of art — apply for Art Santa Fe today!

Apply: <a href="https://redwoodartgroup.com/exhibitor-application/">https://redwoodartgroup.com/exhibitor-application/</a>

More info: <a href="https://redwoodartgroup.com/art-santa-fe/">https://redwoodartgroup.com/art-santa-fe/</a>
Contact: Linda Mariano <a href="mailto:linda.mariano@redwoodartgroup.com">linda.mariano@redwoodartgroup.com</a>



Promote your fine art event with emails like this: Learn More Here!

ArtFairCalendar.com, Supporting artists & art fairs online since 2004., P. O. Box 10172, Fort Wayne, IN 46850

SafeUnsubscribe™ {recipient's email}

Forward this email | Update Profile | Customer Contact Data Notice

Sent by info@artfaircalendar.com







ArtFairCalendar.com | P. O. Box 10172, Fort Wayne, IN 46850

<u>Unsubscribe linda.mariano@redwoodartgroup.com</u>

<u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent by info@artfaircalendar.com